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AR E R Registration Fee Free
f-%8 o% Standard charge

NELF Initial consultation (onsite and online) 160/ 20 Min

(On-site or On-line)

BEH Repeat consultation (onsite and online) 120.00/ 20 Min

FLRIRES Baby check 240/ 30min

79 F LR LKD) Vaccine consultation (Initial) 160.00

7 FVERN(ER) Vaccine consultation (Repeat) 120.00

AVINIVHF T F LR Vaccine consultation (Influenza) 50.00

EINERE Additional charge Additional fee (as follows)

[ BB ANAERZ 2 INE (FESAEIR) Additional symptom consultation (Initial) 80.00

R BEIMAERZ 2 INE (FEAER) Additional symptom consultation (Repeat) 60.00

LREMERKS @2

Long consultation (for initial consultation)

80.00 per 10 min

PREMERNE (B2

Long consultation (for repeat consultation)

60.00 per 10 min

MR (6RERH) BRINE (EOZZICOEFME) Child surcharge for the age until the age of 5) per each visit Plus 35.00
BEERINERE(ER) Weekend surcharge Band 2*
HREMENEEFRB) Bank Holiday surcharge Band 3**
Special surcharge 1 (for Christmas day, Boxing day and New year's Band 4%+
BAMERE 1 (DYRTR, Koo v IF— TH) day)
Special surcharge 1 (for exceptional case i.e. ourt of hours service) Band 5****

BRIMERE 2 BIANMEEICES §); BR2REEAUNAL L)

Band system is applied to the total charge above a certain threshold

* Band 2: +1235% - EI#40%
nE

Band#&l&nE in the case of consultations in weekend and English national ** Band 3: 50%N&
holidays. *** Band 4: 60%INE
****Band 5: 100%INE
BERE (FEHBE) Service charge (Medication)
W ERITRIE Prescription 35
ERIR Medicine From 1.00
799Fv Vaccine From 50.00
AV 7N YT F 0 (GES) Influenza vaccine (Jab) 35.00
AVINIVHFTIIFV(ER) The nasal spray flu vaccine 55.00
HPV7 o F» HPV vaccine 252.00
EENe (XEE® Service charge (Documentation, Referral)
PHED (AB7 x—L, LBiEELHE) Medical certificate@ (AB form, JGMC form) From 35.00
ZHEQ (DUADERX) Medical certificate@(Other forms different from @) From 60.00
3TN Doctor's referral letter 90
FHFiRE RUEMBMIK Making an appointment and referral letter 140
RESHAXE Dr's correspondence regarding pathology report 30.00
BERE (RFRE) Service charge (Laboratory test)
MRIREY (RBAMKRESHIEISES) Phlebotomy (Applies to a case reffered by other provider) 50

®ix (K. R, BE AEEFRE) GEHAED

Specimen (blood, urine, culture, pathology etc) (by external
laboratory)

Depending on test

RRAMSRE (R, 0 SELRRES)

In house test (urine, blood glucose, rapid tests etc)

From 25.00

* 18mARFHME (LREARLRE)

Surcharge for the age under 18 (applies to only eligible services)

Plus 10 % of test fee

FERE (EEFHRE)

Service charge (Physiological test)

BRAEEARE

In house physiological tests

From 15.00

* 18ARMHME (ERARLRE)

Surcharge for the age under 18 (applies to only eligible services)

Plus 10 % of test fee

&ENE (@EHRE)

Service charge (Imaging test)

BRAIXHRIRE In-house X-ray test From 135.00
ABBEFEXRIRE X-ray test by external provider From 300
RABERIRE In-house ultrasound test From 130

* 18mARFHME (LREARLRE)

Surcharge for the age under 18 (applies to only eligible services)

Plus 10 % of test fee

FERE B

Service charge (Procedure)

BRIETSH Injections From 60.00
ARHILE Surgical procedures From 30.00
WARKLE Gynecological procedures From 25.00
ZOMEENE (KB, HEERE) Other procedures (Skin, MSK etc) From 10.00

*18mAHME (ERNZLEE)

Surcharge for the age under 18 (applies to only eligible services)

Plus 10 % of fee

&ERE (BFYR)

Service charge (Treatment supplies)

EERREYR

Medical supplies for treatment

From 2.00




